BTCS10EE 10 INCH EARLY ENTRY SAW
 Enclosed blade cover effectively
reduces dust diffusion, ensuring a
cleaner and safer working
environment
 Electric start engine and techo meter
available for convenient and reliable
operation
 Cyclone air filter included as standard
for enhanced engine performance
and longevity
 Footbrake feature prevents the wheels
from rolling uncontrollably, ensuring
operator safety
 Vac port on the blade cover
(optional) for efficient dust extraction
and a cleaner work area
SPECIFICATIONS:
 Dimensions: 1480x665x1100 mm
 Weight: 163 kg
 Blade Size: 254 mm (10")
 Max. Cutting Depth: 38 mm
 Depth Adjustment: Electric
Control
 Self-Propel: Yes
 Guide Releasing: Lever
 Engine: Honda GX270 Cyclonic
Air Filter
 Output Power: 6,5 kW (9HP)
The BTCS10EE Concrete Cutter is a powerful
and reliable cutting machine designed to
make your concrete cutting tasks easier and
more efficient. With a range of advanced
features and options, it offers exceptional
performance and precision for professional
contractors and DIY enthusiasts alike.
 Guide releasing lever on the handle for easy
and precise cutting guidance
 Direction lever on the handle connects with
the self-propel system, providing effortless
maneuverability
 Electronic depth control system with a clear
depth indicator for accurate and consistent
cutting depths